
FIRST STUDENT TRANSPORTATION
Dispatch Office: 403-223-5670

Route:  1712

Time # Description
07:14 1  226 Grassland Blvd W.
07:20 2 Pacific Landing W & Northlander Lane W
07:28 3 Heritage Blvd & Heritage Crt. W
07:32 4 Heritage Blvd & Heritage Cr  Bus stop
07:33 5 Heritage Blvd & Heritage Road
07:36 6 Algonquin Rd & Micmac Blvd. W
07:39 7 Corner of Red Crow Blvd & Squamish Blvd W. 
07:42 8 Corner of Red Crow Blvd & Lakhota Crest W
07:45 9 Corner of Blackfoot Blvd & Blakfoot Road at Green Box
07:50 10 Corner of Simon Fraser Blvd & Columbia Blvd.
07:51 11 Corner of Mt Rundle Rd & Mt Rundle Blvd. W
07:52 12 Corner of McGill Blvd & Dalhousie Crt W
07:53 13 Bus stop at Riverstone Blvd & University Dr.
08:20 14 Ecole La Vérendrye

Additional Route Information : Route delay over 30, driver to escort pax into school
EFFECTIVE DATE:   START UP


	1700rev
	1702rev
	1704rev
	1706rev
	1708rev
	1710rev
	1712rev

